Place Bib
1 20
2 283
3 182
4 102
5 34
6 371
7 14
8 380
9 291
10 166
11 393
12 237
13 235
14 254
15 388
16 23
17 364
18 77
19 276
20 89
21 69
22 42
23 3
24 46
25 5
26 41
27 389
28 2
29 404
30 221
31 403
32 243
33 136
34 345
35 45
36 94
37 259
38 248
39 359
40 288
41 216
42 212
43 266

Name
James Jenkins
Bradley Revenis
Ben Courter
Ben Williams
Keenan Ordonez
Jason Beck
James Pronath
Logan Evans
Seth Benscoter
morgan lewis
Spencer Carey
Rachel Carlson
Samuel Martin
Joseph Pisani
Justin Odom
Eric Meyer
Ethan Stewart
Ethan Coln
Cole Everitt
Matthew Perez
Aiden Russell
Roger Perkowski lll
Madison Matsuda
Brandon Nguyen
Dean Matro
Antonino Kelly
Shawn Hyde
Thomas Veerkamp
Kyle Owens
Cade Clement
William Jacob
Nathaniel Fundazuri
Tyeson Provenzano
Noah Dowell
Xavier Chiodo
Lance Waller
Nicholas Capel
Alec Corns
Joshua Alicea
Isaac Webb
Shaun Ransford
Tristan Konieczny
Miguel Basurto-Cruz

Sex Age

M
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31
39
36
41
28
31
41
21
24
28
27
31
31
21
31
21
20
22
21
28
20
24
22
30
62
26
35
27
37
21
38
22
23
20
25
40
29
29
22
20
23
23
21

Chip Time
56:17.3
57:02.8
58:45.7
03:43.8
06:36.9
08:11.8
09:27.3
09:35.2
09:42.3
10:09.6
10:11.6
10:59.6
11:19.7
12:38.2
13:51.3
14:15.3
14:24.3
14:25.1
14:49.2
15:36.7
15:40.6
15:41.8
15:47.4
16:06.6
16:10.5
16:18.7
16:30.7
16:41.9
16:58.4
17:09.1
17:11.7
17:32.7
17:35.9
17:52.4
18:09.9
18:48.8
19:07.2
19:16.7
19:48.4
20:20.7
20:22.1
20:24.2
20:26.5

Pace

7:56

8:02

8:17

8:59

9:23

9:36

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:53

9:53

10:00
10:03
10:14
10:24
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:32
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:58
11:01
11:06
11:09
11:10
11:14
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:20



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

396
67
239
159
256
179
150
152
267
353
361
226
101
103
220
167
260
144
414
206
79
424
425
355
199
43
33
348
242
155
246
326
322
156
253
270
398
203
401
65
357
84
303
366

Jacob Shew
Joel Chapman
Sam Pietraszewski
Jack Boylan
Ivan Arias
Devin Hollie
Jack laffaldano
Sonia Richman
Caleb Ashley
Hunter Reed
Chase Scarpulla
Nathaniel Gutierrez
Timothy Love
Jenna Love
Tyler Campbell
Lucas Gaither
Calvin Adams
Anthony Peter
Issack Mohamed
Robert Adams
Elijah Mckenzie
Aaron Crenshaw
Scott Slater
Jonathan Nuno
Benjamin Talcott
Wesley Ward
Eli Feldman
Steven TrantJr.
Elijah Winters
Jordan Batista
Javier Galvan
Lorenzo Francobogenoff
Nicholas Kempton
Gage Broughton
Orlando Florez
Alexis Jones
Louis Demps
Ulises CastorenaEspindola
Justin Heath
Hunter Antone
Conor Neil
Riley Richardson
Juan Contreras
Aiden Higuera

TXXXXXXXXXXXTNTXXXXXXXXXXXXXRXXXXIXRXKXRX(XRXIXXI(R(XEXXIXRX(RXIRX(RX IR (RKIEXMNXXXXXMXXXXXxXKX

22
35
22
24
21
26
21
26
23
98
21
21
42
38
22
28
26
28
22
20
20
19
19
21
28
27
26
25
20
23
30
21
23
21
20
30
24
20
28
22
30
25
25
20

20:30.5
20:31.2
20:33.5
20:33.8
20:34.7
20:40.1
20:41.3
20:41.9
20:45.3
20:55.5
21:05.7
21:08.3
21:28.3
21:28.5
21:38.5
21:38.8
21:50.6
21:50.7
21:58.4
22:00.6
22:04.5
22:14.0
22:15.5
22:34.2
22:37.4
22:39.9
22:54.3
23:02.6
23:08.4
23:08.6
23:15.5
23:23.9
23:30.6
23:43.1
23:47.5
23:49.3
23:54.6
23:57.3
24:04.2
24:13.3
24:26.2
24:45.6
24:51.3
25:22.1

11:20
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:01



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

85
59
158
281
370
287
186
93
284
320
279
58
116
180
222
97
350
193
172
98
56
55
54
145
62
63
354
215
205
265
225
17
210
430
341
411
204
402
327
227
278
11
351
271

Ryan Emond
Christopher Sutton
Brandon Adams
Tyler Bateman
Neal Thompson
Sullivan Crady
Kaio Fong
Kyle Everson
Edgar Anaya
Mateo Callejas
Sean Noll
Braston Mcwhirter
Austen Webb
Jeffrey Grant
Rafael Semidei
Gabriel Barrio
Austin Hayes
Gunnar Dakota
Gerson Carrilllo
Leda Varela
Jonathan Dominguez
Alfredo De La Cruz
Jacob Eichers
Stephen Knego
Cullen Real
Luis ZunigaZapata
Victor Romero
Alphi Chacko
Zachary Ramirez
Braedon Berkenmeier
Alex Pusateri
Kyle Herrington
Landon Rudolph
Hunter Pepper
Amancio Remigio
Andrey Daniel Fortealonso
Danny Nateras
Juan Contreras
Peter Wolfe
Ashton Chmielewski
Christopher Rapos
Isaiah Styer
Reyna Peter
Norman Cabrera
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22
33
21
26
36
26
33
33
23
20
34
25
25
30
25
23
25
25
28
22
22
21
21
32
20
20
29
20
20
22
23
19
21
32
20
25
24
25
21
22
32
22
37
26

25:42.3
25:46.6
25:58.4
26:04.7
26:10.5
26:23.8
26:24.1
26:34.3
26:36.6
26:39.9
27:16.1
27:27.8
27:36.9
27:39.3
27:45.3
27:51.3
27:51.8
27:58.5
28:06.8
28:09.9
28:10.5
28:28.3
28:28.7
28:36.2
28:39.6
28:43.9
28:46.1
28:48.6
28:50.7
29:12.3
29:12.7
29:14.0
29:14.7
29:29.1
29:29.7
29:30.1
29:39.6
29:40.9
29:42.8
29:50.8
30:02.1
30:09.3
30:14.9
30:17.4

12:04
12:05
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:34
12:34
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:43



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

292
257
189
39
51
324
80
335
318
385
340
57
282
412

138
86
413
328
230
95
323
382
273
275
272
223
185
201
219
238
386
198
134
321
202
241
195
197
169
49
48
208
66

Georges Felix
Gage Alderman
Christian Bonilla
Michael McCann

Kai Cannon
Josiah Prins

Hailey Czigler
Angel Hernandez

benjamin zbierski

Justin Lucas

Axl Seril
Isaac Lopez
Jose Reyes Texca
Victor De Santiago
Roosevelt Adrianza
Ty Strickland
Greyson Reynolds
Kobe Braga
Joseph Bobadilla
Nathaniel Fairbank
Samuel Ruvalcaba
Christopher Rivera
Heriberto Torres
Chance Andersen

Kamal Kandel
Jasper Simonov

Jake Morell
Jaemes Plowman

Jason Fuentes

Andrew Fritz

Corey Jurrens

Morgan Ledet

Gavin Marin
Trevor Patty
Niccolas Kozak

Xavier Flores
Brennen Allbright

Daniel Cook

Anna Mester
Joshua Franklin

Seth Neri
Zyan Neri
Adam Altman
Hailey Harms
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28
24
22
38
19
21
29
21
20
28
20
28
36
24
28
21
24
24
22
32
54
20
26
22
28
24
14
23
23
22
22
20
21
22
26
22
22
29
26
25
50
24
28
27

30:20.0
30:24.6
30:27.2
30:48.6
30:49.5
30:51.5
30:55.7
30:59.6
30:59.8
31:16.2
31:19.9
31:36.5
31:51.0
31:55.5
31:58.2
32:08.9
32:16.4
32:31.7
32:44.8
32:44.9
32:45.2
32:46.9
33:12.6
33:22.1
33:27.1
33:27.5
33:33.2
33:36.7
33:44.9
33:49.2
34:00.4
34:04.7
34:13.2
34:13.4
34:17.2
34:40.6
34:46.4
34:47.0
35:16.2
35:23.7
35:47.3
35:47.3
36:03.1
36:10.4

12:43
12:44
12:44
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:04
13:04
13:04
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:25
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:32
13:33



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

236
336
10
316
148
53
247
376
38
37
161
228
346
88
224
400
26
329
87
407
332
342
233
68
162
365
154
177
289
40
338
339
422
269
264
262
74
15
171
13
12
240
143
255

Amy Lynch
Chevaughn Martin
Victor Mancilla
Conner Fitzpatrick
Christopher Kenney
Philip Young
Benjamin Tupler
Avina Sebastian
Tisharia Morales
William Morales
Ruben Jimenez
Giovanny Diaz
Diego Gomez
Nathaniel Waldher
Arianna Morell

Edison Figuero Hernandez

Juan Mejia
Aaron Akers
Gavin layne
Brandon Curdik
Sam Mazzie
Jesse Woody
Justin Armstrong
Logan Veal
Meiko McNally
Christian Gillham
Ramses Valdez
Abisai Ochoa
Matthew Wulff
Niko Munsayac
Alberto Villegas
Raymond Rios
Kyle Bryan Pituc
Jassiem Johnson
Caroline Fender
Alison Keenan
Daniel Valadez
Zachriah Amelse
Anson Acain
Dentonio Worrell
Jentel Worrell
Keith Rothrock
Agustin Hernandez
Darren Spencer
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26
27
32
20
38
38
21
26
24
24
22
19
22
19
44
27
41
21
24
19
21
20
33
23
37
23
20
32
34
37
20
21
24
28
30
31
20
24
36
47
46
21
22
20

36:33.4
36:52.8
37:09.3
37:15.7
37:25.5
38:10.0
39:08.2
39:14.7
39:25.6
39:25.6
39:45.4
39:49.9
39:50.7
39:50.9
39:58.8
40:02.0
40:15.9
40:21.5
40:26.7
40:29.3
40:33.3
41:08.3
41:19.6
41:25.2
41:48.5
41:50.1
42:03.1
42:39.7
42:45.1
43:25.4
43:27.3
43:47.6
43:58.5
44:14.8
44:24.8
44:25.8
44:41.4
44:42.8
45:00.6
45:46.2
45:46.8
45:56.4
46:08.4
46:08.9

13:36
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:50
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:00
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:05
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:10
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:28
14.28
14:34
14:34
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:43
14.45
14:45
14:47
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:57



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

268
81
213
135
71
196
207
209
214
344
218
330
64
363
31
32
173
170
231
369
174
399
395
211
73
149
397
192
360
274
200
331
410
151
50
191
19
286
234
75
76
232
337
96

Blake Adams
Dillon Talburt
Pablo Aguilar
Jerad Lucero
Zachary Reeves
Christopher Goss
Oscar Benavides
Roman Gomez
austin hollowell
Hunter Kirkham
Jorge Velez
Maxim Olbrych
Maria Dominguez
Lionel Fausto
Matthew McCarthy
Adeeba Ghias
Richard Shevlin
Malcolm bell
Nathaniel Showalter
Christian Robinson
Isaiah Thompson
Alex Villagomez
Leonard James
Alexander Bennett
Kiara Savoy
Nolan Thompson
Avery Kilgo
Gregory Weyburn
Ivan Juerta
Mayling Alvarado
Juan Morado
Ethan Davenport
Connor Davenport
Linda Okita
Eden Beerbower
Emanuel Hernandez
Natalie Caezza
Tania Guerrero
Kylie Davenport
Nancy Rodriguez
Cimarron Rodriguez
Carlos Bermudez
Zachary Spann
Armando Netzahuatl
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21
22
21
31
25
36
24
26
26
25
24
26
27
29
29
29
30
22
24
25
31
21
21
27
25
21
24
26
22
33
20
23
26
68
30
20
41
21
20
38
39
21
28
21

46:18.3
46:18.8
46:20.3
46:21.6
46:24.6
46:27.5
46:46.5
46:46.6
46:47.7
46:47.8
46:47.9
47.01.8
47:07.5
47:17.3
47:30.6
47:31.6
47:33.3
48:04.6
48:36.6
48:37.2
49:05.1
52:20.1
52:21.4
52:51.7
53:02.4
53:31.1
53:35.8
53:45.2
53:45.5
54:04.9
54:06.3
54:53.3
55:44.5
56:31.7
57:35.5
58:34.9
59:30.5
59:45.7
59:52.6
59:57.4
59:58.2
00:01.3
01:10.7
01:46.4

14:58
14:58
14:59
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:02
15:02
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:13
15:18
15:18
15:22
15:49
15:49
15:54
15:55
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:04
16:04
16:11
16:18
16:25
16:34
16:42
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:54
17:04
17:09



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

92
61
426
277
429
60
128
194
217
428

Devin Cardenas
Walter Enriquez
Alden Ortiz
I-Ling Ogawa
Melany Rodriguez
Mispar Ebechue
Mark Lepick
Thomas Marcey
Caleb Barrows
Devon Grandberry
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22
20
25
55
18
28
75
24
21
24

03:30.1
03:36.2
07:29.8
07:35.1
07:48.9
08:17.4
09:49.2
13:02.5
13:02.5
19:44.1

17:24
17:25
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:04
18:17
18:44
18:44
19:41



